
F.S.C.F. Gymnastique féminine PARIS

Coupe DaugeCatégorie
03JS SEVRES

Cheval Barres Poutre Sol
Equipe n° 87.7201

460 BOILEAU GERALDINE 6.200 7.060 7.300 (6.550) 27.110
461 MALINOSKI MAEVA 7.300 7.100 (6.550) 8.650 29.600
554 BETUNA SIFA 7.100 7.060 6.750 8.150 29.060
555 SLATTERY REBECCA (6.000) (6.600) 7.650 7.400 27.650

06SGS STE GENEVIEVE DES BOIS
Cheval Barres Poutre Sol

Equipe n° 83.8602

467 RABAUD MAEVA 6.850 (4.700) 7.150 7.800 26.500
468 JOSEPH JESSICA 6.900 6.060 6.500 (6.350) 25.810
470 CHAVEZ MELANIE (6.500) 6.800 7.900 7.300 28.500
558 POPOT CLARA 6.550 5.700 (6.300) 8.350 26.900

04AT TRIEL
Cheval Barres Poutre Sol

Equipe n° 82.3403

463 PRIEUR GWENDOLINE 6.400 7.830 5.050 (5.900) 25.180
464 BELSER LISA 7.150 7.830 (4.750) 7.800 27.530
465 SEZILLE ERIKA 7.000 (6.360) 5.000 7.650 26.010
557 BERNIER JULIE (6.250) 6.530 6.250 7.850 26.880

05SGS STE GENEVIEVE DES BOIS
Cheval Barres Poutre Sol

Equipe n° 81.9804

469 PLANCKART TATIANA 6.500 5.960 8.100 6.750 27.310
471 POPOT JULIA 6.400 5.560 6.500 7.000 25.460
472 LANDAT AUDREY 6.200 6.960 7.750 8.300 29.210

02ESGL LIVRY GARGAN
Cheval Barres Poutre Sol

Equipe n° 80.7605

454 ROUSSAT HELOISE 6.150 6.460 6.300 8.050 26.960
455 THERY MALLAURIE 6.450 7.300 (5.450) (7.450) 26.650
551 BROCH ALEXIA (6.100) 5.600 6.450 7.900 26.050
552 ZANARDI LAETITIA 6.250 (4.930) 5.900 7.950 25.030
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F.S.C.F. Gymnastique féminine PARIS

Benjamine Dauge
Nom Prénom Association Ville Cheval Barres Poutre Sol Total

Concours Individuels et Coupe Dauge

FPVR VILLENEUVE LE ROIBOUDGHEME INES 6.200 7.430 6.800 8.750 29.1801
JS SEVRESBETUNA SIFA 7.100 7.060 6.750 8.150 29.0602
JS SEVRESSLATTERY REBECCA 6.000 6.600 7.650 7.400 27.6503
SGS STE GENEVIEVE DES BOIPOPOT CLARA 6.550 5.700 6.300 8.350 26.9004
AT TRIELBERNIER JULIE 6.250 6.530 6.250 7.850 26.8805
ESGL LIVRY GARGANBROCH ALEXIA 6.100 5.600 6.450 7.900 26.0506
ESGL LIVRY GARGANZANARDI LAETITIA 6.250 4.930 5.900 7.950 25.0307
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F.S.C.F. Gymnastique féminine PARIS

Minime Dauge
Nom Prénom Association Ville Cheval Barres Poutre Sol Total

Concours Individuels et Coupe Dauge

JC CROISSY SUR SEINEBRANCHU MATHILDE 6.800 7.530 7.900 9.100 31.3301
JS SEVRESMALINOSKI MAEVA 7.300 7.100 6.550 8.650 29.6002
SGS STE GENEVIEVE DES BOILANDAT AUDREY 6.200 6.960 7.750 8.300 29.2103
SGS STE GENEVIEVE DES BOICHAVEZ MELANIE 6.500 6.800 7.900 7.300 28.5004
AT TRIELBELSER LISA 7.150 7.830 4.750 7.800 27.5305
SGS STE GENEVIEVE DES BOIPLANCKART TATIANA 6.500 5.960 8.100 6.750 27.3106
JS SEVRESBOILEAU GERALDINE 6.200 7.060 7.300 6.550 27.1107
ESGL LIVRY GARGANROUSSAT HELOISE 6.150 6.460 6.300 8.050 26.9608
JASSG SANNOIS ST GRATIENVIMOND MARION 6.350 6.560 6.500 7.400 26.8109
ESGL LIVRY GARGANTHERY MALLAURIE 6.450 7.300 5.450 7.450 26.65010
SGA ARGENTEUILLAGARDE JULIETTE 6.600 6.160 5.900 7.850 26.51011
SGS STE GENEVIEVE DES BOIRABAUD MAEVA 6.850 4.700 7.150 7.800 26.50012
SGA ARGENTEUILFOUCARD CENDRINE 7.300 6.300 4.850 7.850 26.30013
USG GRIGNYODUNCU MUNEWERE 6.900 6.500 5.350 7.400 26.15014
AT TRIELSEZILLE ERIKA 7.000 6.360 5.000 7.650 26.01015
CSMISD ILE SAINT DENISGALCHENKO MANON 6.800 5.600 6.000 7.600 26.00016
SGS STE GENEVIEVE DES BOIJOSEPH JESSICA 6.900 6.060 6.500 6.350 25.81017
SGS STE GENEVIEVE DES BOIPOPOT JULIA 6.400 5.560 6.500 7.000 25.46018
AT TRIELPRIEUR GWENDOLINE 6.400 7.830 5.050 5.900 25.18019
CSMISD ILE SAINT DENISFLECQ MANON 6.500 5.400 6.400 5.650 23.95020
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